BP Alternative Energy | £85.9M Fixed 2,907 | EnBW Energie Baden-Wurttemburg AG
Investments

BP Exploration Operating Company

BP Wind Energy North America Inc.
SSE Renewables £85.9M Floating 2,610 | SSE plc

Marubeni Corporation

Copenhagen Infrastructure IV K/S

Copenhagen Infrastructure Partners P/S

Copenhagen Offshore Partners A/S
Falck Renewables £28M Floating 1,200 @ Falck Renewables S.p.A

BlueFloat Energy UK Holdings

Quantum Energy Partners

Eneus Energy

TTI Marine Renewables

DNV Services UK
HaskoningDNV UK

Offshore Wind Consultants UK

Energy4All

Vector Renewables Espana S.L.U.

Shell New Energies £86M Floating 2,000 | Scottish Power Renewables

Iberdrola Renovables
Eolfi SAS
Vattenfall £20M Floating 798 | Fred Olsen Renewables

DEME Concessions £18.7M Fixed 1,008 | DEME NV
Wind NV




Aspiravi International NV
Aspiravi Holding NV

Qair Marine SAS

Qair International SAS
DEME Offshore Holding NV
Otary RS NV

RPS Energy Consultants

DEME Concessions £20M Floating 1,008 DEME NV
Wind NV
Aspiravi International NV

Aspiravi Holding NV
Qair Marine SAS
Qair International SAS
DEME Offshore Holding NV
Otary RS NV
RPS Energy Consultants

Falck Renewables £25.6M Floating 1,000 | Falck Renewables S.p.A
Falck Renewables Offshore HoldCo 2
BlueFloat Energy UK Holdings
BlueFloat Scotland Renewables HoldCo 2
Quantum Energy Partners VII LP
Orsted Scotland Renewables HoldCo 2
Orsted Power (UK)
Orsted Wind Power AS
Orsted AS
Eneus Energy

TTI Marine Renewables



Ocean Winds (Moray
Offshore Renewable
Power)

Falck Renewables

Scottish Power
Renewables

BayWare

£42.9M

£13.4M

£68.4M

£33M

Fixed

Floating

Floating

Floating

1,000

500

3,000

960

Energy4All
Vector Renewables Espana S.L.U

Ocean Winds UK

OW Offshore SL

EDP Renovavies SA
EDP-Energias de Portugal SA
Engie SA

Falck Renewables S.p.A
BlueFloat Energy UK Holdings
Quantum Energy Partners
Eneus Energy

TTI Marine Renewables

DNV Services UK
HaskoningDNV UK

Offshore Wind Consultants UK
Energy4All

Vector Renewables Espana S.L.U.

Iberdrola Renovables Internacional SAU

Shell New Energies Holding Ltd
The Shell Petroleum Company
Shell Overseas Investments BV
Shell Research

Eolfi SAS

Elicio NV

Ideol SA



Offshore Wind Power

Northland Power

Magnora

Northland Power

Scottish Power
Renewables

£65.7M

£3.9M

£10.3M

£16.1M

£75.4M

£699.2M

Fixed

Floating

Mixed

Fixed

Fixed

2,000

1,500

495

840

2,000

24,826 MW

Macquarie Corporate Holdings Pty
TotalEnergies Holdings UK

Renewable Infrastructure Development
Group

Heerema Marine Contractors Nederland
SE

Offshore Wind Consultants

Shepherd and Wedderburn LLP
Siemens Energy

Xodus Group

Arcus Consultancy Services
Worley Europe

Technip UK

DNV AS

Stornoway Port Authority
Kishorn Port

Arcus Consultancy Services
Worley Europe

Iberdrola Renovables Internacional SAU



